RCVD
: 36
4 P 0 1
5-9
0-50

NL 80486 05-04-94P03:45 RCVD	TRUST DEED VOLMAY Page 14179
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	17
JAMES P. O'SHEA	JOLWECH COLL
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH	COUNTY as Grantor,
GLEN L. TERRIERE and EMMA A. TERRI	ERE. TRUSTEES OF THE GLEN L. and EMMA** as Reneficiery
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sell	WITNESSETH: s and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in described as:
Lot 608 in Block 103 of MILLS ADDIT	TTON to the City of the City o
to the official plath thereof on fi	ile in the office of the County Clerk of
**A. TERRIERE LIVING TRUST	
***THIS DEED IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO VOLUME M94 PAGE 14179	O CORRECT THE DATE THE BALANCE IS DUE AS RECORDED IN
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditament or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and prolift the property.	nts and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now
**NINETEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TEW	RMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum NTY EIGHT AND FORTY FOUR/100ths******
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or or	der and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if
becomes due and naughts In the	instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of it
at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this become immediately due and payable.  To protect the security of this tend due!	out lirst having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall
provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of	in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or im-
	t the property,  In the proper
agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.  4. To provide and continuously maintain income.	is incurred therefor.  It is, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary is pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and cost, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching
damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary written in companies according to the data of the such control of the	ice on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss or may from time to time require, in an amount not less than 5 IULL INSUE At
itciary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any r	reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the bene-
any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as benei or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such app under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such parts	under any tire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon ficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, plication or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default bere-
3. 10 Keep the property free from construction lie	ens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be lovied as
iens or other charges payable by denotes within the	the grantor fail to make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance provides
ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment the	rect, and the amount so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the pate
the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore describing for the payment of the obligation has in the control of the obligation.	rights arising from breach of any of the covenants hereof and become a part of ribed, as well as the grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that thou are
6. To pay all costs fees and expenses of this trust	this trust deed immediately due and pay-
/. IO SDDARE in and defend once making an access to	including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the bligation and trustee's and attorney's fees actually incurred, if purporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; itery or trustee may appear including the security of the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee;
O DBV Bil COSIS And expenses including and and a con-	appear, including any suit for the toteclosure of this doed
ne trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as to orney's fees on such appeal.	nd the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's tees, by the trial court and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
8. In the event that any portion or all of the	
OTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee home	taking,
ust company or savings and loan association authorized to do bit zed to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, gent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	nust be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, usiness under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title Insurance company autho-affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
JAMES P. O'SHEA	County ofss.
1117 W HOROEGO	I certify that the within instru-
KJOWATH YOUR JUNGI	ment was received for record on the day of
18x Cleve IVINA Trus	FOR in book/reel/volume No
HSI Donala Street	page or as fee/file/instru-
Boneficiary Carried	ment/microfilm/reception No
or Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Witness my hand and seal of
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	County affixed.
OF KLAMATH COUNTY	NAME STILE
	By, Deputy

14180



which are in access of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily add or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balances applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as hall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary received to themeliciary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deed and the note for andorsement (in case of tall reconveyances, for cancellation), without attenting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) pint in grant any assemble or creative indicates, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) pint and any assemble or creative convey, without variating, all or any parties of early and any assemble or creative convey, without variating, all or any parties of early and the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to the appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the thoratts, issues and profits, including tenomes and other insurance policies for compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the around a profit, and the property of a man, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable actionary's less upon any indebtedness secured hereby and any decision or alease there as and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property and the process of the process of the property of a such parties and other insurance

0898

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, insures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administra administrators, executors,

personal representatives, successors and assigns. To secured hereby, whether or not named as a benefit In construing this trust deed, it is understood it the context so requires, the singular shall be tall the context so required to make the provision	the term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract ciary herein.  od that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that keen to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be as hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.  antor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.		
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.  STATE OF OREGON, County of			
SIAIE OF OREC This instruc	nent was acknowledged before me on Man 1991,		
by JAMES	P. O'SHEA		
This instruc	ment was acknowledged before me on, 19,		
and the first seed of the by many the first seed	The Bridge and the Best Park and the control of the Bridge As		
OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WHITLATCH			
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491	Jassica Whotlatal		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 07, 1997	My commission expires \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAM	Control of the contro		
	Albert Billinger von Ausgebicht der Mende der Gerichte in der Aussellen der Aussellen der Aufliche in der Aufl Aufgebicht gegen der Aufliche der Aufliche in		
of May A D. 19894	Mountain Title co the 4th day at 3:45 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94,		
and and	Mortgages on Page 14179.		
	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk		
FEE \$15.00	By Queline Millendore		
The second secon	Marketing the second of the se		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: SS.
Filed for record at request of A.D., 19	Mountain Title co
FEE \$15.00	Mortgages o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94  Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Annual Control of the	Mullendere